SIMPLIFIED SCHEMATIC
Figure 1. Simplified Schematic
FEATURES
n	Low cost! Complete! No external compo-
nents required
n	Rugged, epoxy-encapsulated package
n	Ideal for computer-based instruments
n	Miniature size:

(Vih)
+4.5 – – Volts
Ordering Information
DSD-40BCD - RS-C
 LED Color: GS = Standard Green
  RL = Low-Power Red
  RS = Standard Red
Accessories:
DMS-30-CP  Panel cutout punch
DMS-BZL1-C  DSD-40 bezel assembly
DMS-BZL2-C  DSD-40 bezel assembly with sealing
gasket
High-Level Input Current (Iih) – – 0.05 mA
Power Supply Requirements
Supply Voltage +4.75 +5.00 +5.25 Volts
Supply Current:
DSD-40BCD-GS – +100 +130 mA
DSD-40BCD-RL – +35 +45 mA
DSD-40BCD-RS – +85 +110 mA
Display Min.  Typ. Max. Units
Display Type and Size 4½ Digit LED, 0.52"/13.2mm
high
LED Peak Wavelength (λ):